2 EDICAO CORRE TORNADO - UBERABA-MG/2025

Pos Num Atleta
1 299 MILENA MARA ANDRADE
2 246 LUCIANA SOUSA LOUSADA

CORRIDA 05KM

SX.

F

51 GABRIELA RAYJOSE DOURADO PEREIRA  F

4 233 LUCIANNA ESTEVAM
265 JACQUELINE PEREIRA

03/08/2025 - 07:51:46

ORG. TEAM TORNADO - CRONO SPORTBRO
ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA

Idd.

29
42

41
36
38

FEM

Faixa
F2529
F4044

F4044
F3539
F3539

F.E

Equipe

YOURUNNER
ASSESSORIA

PAPALEGUAS
UNIUBE

Tempo
00:18:32
00:19:01

00:19:36
00:20:09
00:20:19

www.sportbro.com.br



